Spectrum Analyzer
RSA306B USB Real Time Spectrum Analyzer Datasheet
The RSA306B uses your PC and Tektronix SignalVu-PC™ RF Signal
Analysis Software to provide real time spectrum analysis, streaming
capture and deep signal analysis capabilities for signals from 9 kHz to
6.2 GHz, all in a low-cost, highly portable package that is ideal for field,
factory, or academic use.
Key performance specifications

RSA306B USB Spectrum Analyzer
www.tek.com    17
Ordering information
Models
RSA306B USB real time spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz - 6.2 GHz, 40 MHz acquisition bandwidth.
The RSA306B requires a PC with Windows 7, Windows 8/8.1, or Windows 10, 64-bit operating system. A USB 3.0 connection is
required for operation of the RSA306B. 8 GB RAM and 20 GB free drive space is required for installation of SignalVu-PC. For full
performance of the real time features of the RSA306B, an Intel Core i7 4th generation processor is required. Processors of lower
performance can be used, with reduced real-time performance.
Storage of streaming data requires that the PC be equipped with a drive capable of streaming storage rates of 300 MB/sec.
RSA306B
RSA306B ordering information
Item Description
RSA306B USB real time spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz - 6.2 GHz, 40 MHz acquisition bandwidth
Option CTRL-G1-B Portable controller, Brazil power, see country list for availability
Option FZ-G1 Portable controller, China power, see country list for availability
Option CTRL-G1-E Portable controller, Europe power, see country list for availability
Option CTRL-G1-I Portable controller, India power, see country list for availability
Option CTRL-G1-N Portable controller, North America power, see country list for availability
Option CTRL-G1-U Portable controller, UK power, see country list for availability
RSA300TRANSIT Hard-sided transit case, RSA306/306B real time spectrum analyzer
RSA300CASE Soft carrying case, RSA306/306B real time spectrum analyzer
RSA306BRACK Rackmount for the RSA306 or RSA306B, holds 2 units
When ordered alone, the FZ-G1 has the nomenclature below. See the RSA306B option list if you'd like to order the controller as an option to the RSA306B. The FZ-G1 is
available in limited geographies from Tektronix as shown in the ordering information below.
FZ-G1 stand alone ordering information
Item Description Regional availability